HIGCHLIGHTS L )'(RlTE

e Availablein
3000K, 4000K, and 5000K
e Steel Housing + Acrylic Lens

e 120-277 Volt Input
e ETL Approved LINEAR
e Easy Installation FIXTURE

e Damp Location Rated W

e 25,000 Hour Life
e US based Quantum Lighting

Technologies Driver & modules

MODULE & DRIVER
MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

5-Year Life

Based on normal household usage
(3 hours a day/7 days a week) in accordance 5 Year .
with package and bulb directions. Warranty

. . . us
Quantum Lighting Technologies Lis7eo

Ontario, CA 91761
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SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

LR25120

LR25121

LR25122

LR25123

LR25124

LR25125

LR25126

LR25127

LR25128

LR25118

LR25119

DESCRIPTION

LED24/LINEAR/830/UNV

LED24/LINEAR/840/UNV

LED24/LINEAR/850/UNV

LED36/LINEAR/830/UNV

LED36/LINEAR/840/UNV

LED36/LINEAR/850/UNV

LED48/LINEAR/830/UNV

LED48/LINEAR/840/UNV

LED48/LINEAR/850/UNV

LED96/LINEAR/840/UNV

LED96/LINEAR/850/UNV

DIMENSION

24"1*5"W*3.3"H

24" *5"W*3.3"H

24"1*5"W*3.3"H

36"L*5"W*3.3"H

36"L*5"W*3.3"H

36"L*5"W*3.3"H

48"L*5"W*3.3"H

48"L*5"W*3.3"H

48"L*5"W*3.3"H

96"L*5"W*3.3"H

96" *5"W*3.3"H

33 Randolph Ave. * Avenel NJ 07001

732.882.1500

COLOR
TEMPERATURE
SOFT
000K WHITE
cooL
4000K WHITE
BRIGHT
000K WHITE
SOFT
000K WHITE
cooL
4000K WHITE
BRIGHT
S000K WHITE
SOFT
000K WHITE
cooL
4000K WHITE
BRIGHT
000K WHITE
cooL
4000k WHITE
BRIGHT
000K WHITE

MODEL

LUMENS

2100

2100

2100

3160

3160

3160

4200

4200

4200

7040

7040

XRI

FINISH MERCURY FREE

WHITE DIFFUSE PC ()
AVERAGE

CRI  WATT [\EefMg VOLTS
25000hrs

80 17 (228yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 17 (o2.8yrs) 120277
25000hrs

80 17 (228yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 26 (28yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 26 (o2.8yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 26 (28yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 34 (228y5) 120277
25000hrs

80 34 (o2.8yr5) 120277
25000hrs

80 34 (228y5) 120277
30000hrs

80 68 (27ayrs) 120277

80 68 30000hrs 50 577

(274yrs)
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DAMP LOCATION
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103.5 €.




